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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 20 Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17-Dec-23 - 10:40 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2023

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A (Open)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 29.22 584 A
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 30.09 535 A
3. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.11 534 A
4. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 30.73 502 A
5. JIVKOVA, Maria 07 Cska 30.94 492 A
6. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.34 473 A
7. ATTARD, Ella Fenech 10 Olimpia 31.71 457 A
8. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 32.09 441 A
9. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.20 436 B

10. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 32.28 433 B
11. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.41 428 B
12. MARKOVIC, Mihaela 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 32.83 412 B

STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 32.83 412 B
14. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 33.05 403 B
15. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 33.09 402 B
16. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 33.18 399 B
17. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 33.80 377 R
18. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.95 372 R
19. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.53 354
20. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 34.62 351
21. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 35.01 339
22. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 35.28 332
23. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 35.59 323
24. KOSTOVA, Yoana 11 Levent 35.89 315
25. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 36.05 311
26. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 36.30 304
27. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 36.73 294
28. NEDELJKOVIĆ, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 37.50 276
29. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 38.14 262
30. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 38.81 249
31. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 40.72 215
32. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 43.33 179
33. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 44.47 165
34. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 51.11 109
35. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 53.67 94
36. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:12.57 38

B (2006-2007)

1. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 07 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 30.09 535 A
2. DRAGUTINOVIC, Miona 06 Pirat 30.73 502 A
3. JIVKOVA, Maria 07 Cska 30.94 492 A
4. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 32.41 428 B
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XXXII Sveti Nikola - 2023
Niš, 16-17/12/2023

Disciplina 20, Ženski, 50m Delfin/Fly, Prelim

C (2008-2009)

1. JORGIC, Andrea 08 11. April 30.11 534 A
2. ZDRAVKOVIC, Emilija 08 Nis 2005 31.34 473 A
3. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 32.20 436 B
4. BOGOJEVIC, Sara 08 Nis 2005 32.28 433 B
5. STEVANOVIC, Petra 09 Dubocica 32.83 412 B
6. SAVOVA, Margarita 08 Levent 33.05 403 B
7. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 33.95 372 R
8. TODOROVIĆ, Jana 08 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 34.53 354
9. STANCULOVIC, Anastasija 08 Partizan 35.01 339

10. VUCIC, Petra 09 Sveti Nikola 38.81 249

D (2010-2011)

1. ATTARD, Ella Fenech 10 Olimpia 31.71 457 A
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 33.09 402 B
3. IGNJATOVIC, Neda 11 Dubocica 33.18 399 B
4. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 33.80 377 R
5. KOSTOVA, Yoana 11 Levent 35.89 315
6. VELKOVSKA, Jana 10 Plivacki Klub  Vardar 2018 36.05 311
7. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 36.73 294

E (2012 and younger)

1. KOLCESKA, Teodora 12 PK Mladost 34.62 351
2. MARINKOVIC, Lena 13 Sveti Nikola 35.28 332
3. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 11. April 35.59 323
4. JOVANOVIC, Marijana 12 Sveti Nikola 36.30 304
5. SEKULIC, Iskra 12 Naisus 38.14 262
6. TRIFUNOVSKA, Irina 13 PK Mladost 40.72 215
7. MLADENOVIC, Nela 12 PK Skopje 43.33 179
8. MASTELICA, Masa 14 Sveti Nikola 44.47 165
9. SIMONOVIC, Nikolija 13 Naisus 51.11 109

10. STAMENKOVIC, Sofija 15 Sveti Nikola 53.67 94
11. MARINKOVIC, Dunja 16 Sveti Nikola 1:12.57 38


